BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFASTS

HOUSE BREAKFAST 10.95
2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, Grilled Liver, Grilled
Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, 2 Bacon
and Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive Oil.

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 10.95
2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 2 Smoked Bacon, Hash
Brown, Baked Beans, Cumberland Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Grilled
Mushrooms, Toasted Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive Oil.

BIG BREAKFAST 12.95
2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 2 Smoked Bacon, 2
Cumberland Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Beans, Black Pudding,
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushroom, Sourdough Bread drizzled with
Olive Oil.

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST

2 Free Range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, Grilled Mushrooms,
2 Haloumi Cheese, Roasted Mixed Peppers, Sucuk, Sauteed
Spinach, Mediterranean Salad, Toasted Sourdough Bread drizzled
with Olive Oil.

STEAK BREAKFAST 13.95
2 Free Range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 28-days Dry Aged Steak,
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms and Chips.

VEGGIE BREAKFAST 9.95

2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Egg, Veggie Sausage, Baked Beans,
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms, Avocado, 2 Halloumi Cheese,
Toasted Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive Oil.

11.95

TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD 295
Butter, Jam or Marmalade.

PORRIDGE 5.50
Soya Milk, Honey, Mixed Fruit.

GRANOLA 5.50
Yoghurt, Honey, Mixed Fruit.

BACON ROLL £3.95
SAUSAGE ROLL £3.95
VEGETARIAN £3.95
ADD CHEESE or EGG £1.00

SOURDOUGHS

Our free-range eggs are locally sourced from a farm in Kent.
Served with salad.

2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS with AVOCADO 1.45
2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS wita SMOKED SALMON  7.95
2 SCRAMBLED /POACHED EGGS with2 SMOKED BACON  7.45

2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS witn CHORIZO 7.25
ADD or CREATE YOUR
OWN BREAKFAST
Smoked Bacon 1.75 Veggie Sausage 1.45
Poached Egg 1.45 Sucuk 1.75
2 Scrambled Eggs 1.95 Cumberland Sausage 1.65
Fried Egg 1.45 Mixed Roast Peppers 1.45
Grilled Mushroom 1.45 Hash Brown 1.45
Baked Beans 1.45 Black Pudding 1.65
Grilled Tomatoes 1.45 Sun-dried Tomatoes 1.45

Halloumi Cheese 1.75 Portabello Mushroom 1.45

Feta Cheese 1.75 Toasted Sourdough Bread1.45
Sautéed Spinach  1.45 Avocado 1.75
Smoked Salmon  1.95

EGGS

Served with Salad.

EGGS BENNY 7.95

Sourdough Bread, Ham, Hollandaise Sauce.

EGGS FLORENTINE 7.95

Sourdough Bread, Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce.

EGGS ROYALE 8.30

Sourdough Bread, Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce.

OMELETTES

Served with Chips and Salad

HAM & CHEESE 8.95
SMOKED BACON & CHEESE 8.95
CHORIZO & CHEESE 8.95
VEGETARIAN 8.95
BURGER AND WRAPS
Served with chips

60Z BEEF BURGER 12.95

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sauce.
KENT FARM CHICKEN BREAST BURGER 12.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sauce.

HALLOUMI BURGER 11.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sauce.

ADD EXTRA TOPPING £1.50
Cheese, Bacon, Avocado, Fried Egg, Mushroom,

Halloumi Cheese, Sucuk.

BREAKFAST WRAP £9.95
Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown & Cheese.

FALAFEL & HUMUS WRAP 9.95
CHICKEN, AVOCADO & SALAD WRAP 10.95
HALLOUMI & SUCUK WRAP 10.95
TOASTED CIABATTA

or SOURDOUGHS

Served with Chips and Salad.

HALLOUMI, SUN-DRIED TOMS, GRILLED AUBERGINE 9.95
HAM, TOMATOES, PESTO, MOZZARELLA 9.95
CHICKEN, AVOCADO, PESTO, MOZZARELLA 9.95

CHORIZO, TOMATOES, JALAPENO, MOZZARELLA 9.95

SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO, CREAM CHEESE ~ 9.95
SMOKED BACON, TOMATOES, LETTUCE 9.95
STEAK, FRIED ONION, MUSTARD £12.95

SIDES

CHIPS 3.20
GARLIC BREAD 3.10
GARLIC BREAD with CHEESE 3.50
SAUTEED POTATOES 3.50
MIXED SALAD 3.50
MIXED VEGETABLES 3.50
ONION RINGS 3.50

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

AMERICAN STACK 7.95
Pancake, Smoked Bacon, Free-range Poached Egg with
Canadian Maple Syrup.

NEW YORK STACK 7.95

Pancake, Cumberland Sausages, Free-range Poached Egg
with Canadian Maple Syrup.

BANANA NUTELLA PANCAKE 6.95
FRUIT FIESTA PANCAKE 7.95
With Canadian Maple Syrup.

HOMEMADE JAM PANCAKE 6.45

FOOD ALLERGIES & RESTRICTIONS
Please let us know if you have any dietary restrictions
or special considerations and we will do our best to
accommodate you.

VEGETARIAN




BREAKFAST MENU

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
MACCHIATO
CAFE LATTE
CHAI LATTE

FLAT WHITE
CORTADO

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

Decaffeinated option available

Syrup
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE

FRESH MINT

GREEN TEA

LEMON, HONEY, GINGER

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH APPLE JUICE
APPLE, CARROT, GINGER
ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT

VANILLA ,CHOCOLATE, TOFFEE,

STRAWBERRY or OREO

Single
2.60

Double
3.10
3.20
3.50
3.40
3.50
3.70
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.70

0.75

2.60
2.60
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.20

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

FRAPPUCINO
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO

5.50
3.95
3.95

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE  3.20

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER
APPELTISER

RED BULL

ICED TEA

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

GREEN
Milk, Cinnamon, Banana, Spinach, Honey

BERRY
Mixed Berries, Banana, Cranberry Juice

TROPICAL
Banana, Mango, Pineapple

Pint
STAROPRAMEN 5.50
COBRA 5.50

MORETTI (330ml)
ESTRELLA (330ml)
BUDWEISER (330ml)
CORONA (330ml)

EFFES DRAFT (500ml)
LONDON PRIDE (500ml)

MAGNERS APPLE (500ml)
REKORDERLIG (500ml)

3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.50

4.50
4.50

4.50

Half Pint
3.50
3.50

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50

SOUP OF THE DAY - Served With Bread
LAMB MEAT BALLS - Rich Tomato Sauce Parmesan Cheese and Basil Dressing
WHITEBAIT- Tartar Sauce and Salad Garnish
GARLIC MUSHROOMS - Mixed Peppers, White Wine and Creamy Sauce
HALLOUMI CHEESE - Served With Pita Bread and Salad Garnish
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS - Served with Salad Garnish
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

HALLOUMI, SUCUK & SALAD WRAP - Served with Chips
FALAFEL, HUMUS & SALAD WRAP - Served with Chips
CHICKEN, AVOCADO, GRILLED PEPPERS & SALAD WRAP - Served with Chips
HOME MADE BURGER - Beef, Chicken or Veg. Served with Chips
RIB EYE or SIRLOIN STEAK (SUPPLEMENT £7.95) - Served with Chips, Salad, Grilled Tomato and Mushroom
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE - Garlic, White Wine, Creamy Sauce
GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET - Sautéed Potatoes,Tartar Sauce and Salad
LAMB CUTLETS (SUPPLEMENT £5.95) - Mash Potatoes, Salad and Gravy
CHICKEN & AVOCADO SALAD
VEG or MEAT MOUSSAKA - Served with Salad
CHICKEN SKEWERS or LAMB KOFTE - Served with Rice and Salad

Add Ice Cream £2.00
BAKLAVA ~ CHEESECAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ~ PROFITEROLES
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE ~ MIX GELATO ICE CREAM



