BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFASTS

HOUSE BREAKFAST 2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, Grilled Liver, Grille	10.95	Our free- Served wi
Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, 2 and Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive Oil.		2 SCRAME
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 2 Smoked Bacon, H Brown, Baked Beans, Cumberland Sausage, Grilled Tomato Mushrooms, Toasted Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive	o, Grilled	2 SCRAME 2 SCRAME 2 SCRAME
BIG BREAKFAST 2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 2 Smoked Bacon, 2 Cumberland Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Beans, Black Pu Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushroom, Sourdough Bread drizz Olive Oil.		ADC OW Smoked
MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST 2 Free Range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, Grilled Mushrooms 2 Haloumi Cheese, Roasted Mixed Peppers, Sucuk, Sauteer Spinach, Mediterranean Salad, Toasted Sourdough Bread of with Olive Oil.	d	Poached 2 Scraml Fried Eg
STEAK BREAKFAST 2 Free Range Kent Farm Poached Eggs, 28-days Dry Aged S Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms and Chips.	13.95 Steak,	Grilled N Baked B
VEGGIE BREAKFAST 2 Free-range Kent Farm Poached Egg, Veggie Sausage, Bak Grilled Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms, Avocado, 2 Halloumi Toasted Sourdough Bread drizzled with Olive Oil.		Grilled T Halloum Feta Che
TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD Butter, Jam or Marmalade.	2.95	Sautéed
PORRIDGE Soya Milk, Honey, Mixed Fruit.	5.50	Smoked
GRANOLA Yoghurt, Honey, Mixed Fruit.	5.50	EGG Served wi
BACON ROLL	£3.95	EGGS BE Sourdoug
SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.95	EGGS FLO
VEGETARIAN	£3.95	Sourdoug
ADD CHEESE or EGG	£1.00	EGGS RO Sourdoug

SOURDOUGHS

Our fr -range eggs are locally sourced from a farm in Kent. vith salad.

2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS with AVOCADO	7.45
2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS with SMOKED SALMON	7.95
2 SCRAMBLED / POACHED EGGS with 2 SMOKED BACON	7.45
2 SCRAMBLED/POACHED EGGS with CHORIZO	7.25

D or CREATE YOUR 'N BREAKFAST

Smoked Bacon	1.75	Veggie Sausage	1.45
Poached Egg	1.45	Sucuk	1.75
2 Scrambled Eggs	1.95	Cumberland Sausage	1.65
Fried Egg	1.45	Mixed Roast Peppers	1.45
Grilled Mushroom	1.45	Hash Brown	1.45
Baked Beans	1.45	Black Pudding	1.65
Grilled Tomatoes	1.45	Sun-dried Tomatoes	1.45
Halloumi Cheese	1.75	Portabello Mushroom	1.45
Feta Cheese	1.75	Toasted Sourdough Bread	11.45
Sautéed Spinach	1.45	Avocado	1.75
Smoked Salmon	1.95		

GS

Served with Salad.	
EGGS BENNY Sourdough Bread, Ham, Hollandaise Sauce.	7.95
EGGS FLORENTINE	7.95
Sourdough Bread, Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce. EGGS ROYALE	8.30
Sourdough Broad Smoked Salmon Hollandaise Sau	100

Sourdough Bread, Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce.

OMELETTES 1011 Se

nt.	Served with Chips and Salad		CHIPS
	HAM & CHEESE	8.95	GARL
45	SMOKED BACON & CHEESE	8.95	-
95	CHORIZO & CHEESE	8.95	GARL
45	VEGETARIAN 🔇	8.95	SAUT
		0.70	MIXE
.25	BURGER AND WRAPS		MIXE
	Served with chips		ONIO
	6OZ BEEF BURGER	12. 95	
	Lattuce Tomate Ded Onion Dill Dickle and House Co		

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sa	uce.	BU
KENT FARM CHICKEN BREAST BURGER	12.95	
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sa	uce.	AME Panca
HALLOUMI BURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Pickle and House Sa	11. 95 auce.	Canad
ADD EXTRA TOPPING Cheese, Bacon, Avocado, Fried Egg, Mushroom, Halloumi Cheese, Sucuk.	£1.50	NEW Panca with C
		BANA
BREAKFAST WRAP Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown & Cheese.	£9.95	FRUI With (
FALAFEL & HUMUS WRAP CHICKEN, AVOCADO & SALAD WRAP	9.95 10.95	НОМ

TOASTED CIABATTA or SOURDOUGHS

Served with Chips and Salad.

HALLOUMI & SUCUK WRAP

HALLOUMI, SUN-DRIED TOMS, GRILLED AUBERGINE 🔇	9.95
HAM, TOMATOES, PESTO, MOZZARELLA	9.95
CHICKEN, AVOCADO, PESTO, MOZZARELLA	9.95
CHORIZO, TOMATOES, JALAPEÑO, MOZZARE	LLA 9.95
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO, CREAM CHEES	E 9.95
SMOKED BACON, TOMATOES, LETTUCE	9.95
STEAK, FRIED ONION, MUSTARD	£12.95

10.95

SIDES

PS	3.20
RLIC BREAD	3.10
LIC BREAD with CHEESE	3.50
TÉED POTATOES	3.50
ED SALAD	3.50
ED VEGETABLES	3.50
ON RINGS	3.50

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

V YORK STACK 7.95	5
cake, Cumberland Sausages, Free-range Poached Egg Canadian Maple Syrup.	;
IANA NUTELLA PANCAKE 6.9	5
IT FIESTA PANCAKE 7.95 n Canadian Maple Syrup.	;
MEMADE JAM PANCAKE 6.4	5

FOOD ALLERGIES & RESTRICTIONS

Please let us know if you have any dietary restrictions or special considerations and we will do our best to accommodate you.

VEGETARIAN

BREAKFAST MENU

II-16 D!...

COFFEE

	Single
ESPRESSO	2.60
AMERICANO	
CAPPUCINO	
MACCHIATO	
CAFE LATTE	
CHAI LATTE	
FLAT WHITE	
CORTADO	
HOT CHOCOLATE	
МОСНА	

Decaffeinated option available

Syrup Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

TEA/POT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	
EARL GREY	
PEPPERMINT	
CHAMOMILE	
FRESH MINT	
GREEN TEA	
LEMON, HONEY, GINGER	

FRESH JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH APPLE JUICE
APPLE, CARROT, GINGER
ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, TOFFEE, **STRAWBERRY or OREO**

COLD DRINKS

3.70

2.60

2.95

Double		
	FRAPPUCINO	5.50
3.10	ICED LATTE	3.95
3.20	ICED AMERICANO	3.95
3.50	COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE	3.20
3.40	STILL WATER	3.00
3.50	SPARKLING WATER	3.00
3.70	APPELTISER	3.50
3.70	RED BULL	3.50
3.50	-	3.95
3.50		
2 70	J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	3.50

SMOOTHIES

	GREEN	4.50
0.75	Milk, Cinnamon, Banana, Spinach, Honey	
	BERRY	4.50
	Mixed Berries, Banana, Cranberry Juice	
	TROPICAL	4.50
	Banana, Mango, Pineapple	
2.60		

BEERS

2.95		Pint	Half Pint
2.95	STAROPRAMEN	5.50	3.50
2.95	COBRA	5.50	3.50
3.20			
	MORETTI (330ml)		4.95
	ESTRELLA (330ml)		4.95
	BUDWEISER (330ml)		4.95
4.50	CORONA (330ml)		4.95
4.50	EFFES DRAFT (500ml)		5.50
4.50	LONDON PRIDE (500ml)		5.50
4.50			

CIDERS

	MAGNERS APPLE (500ml)	5.50
4.50	REKORDERLIG (500ml)	5.50

SET MENU STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY - Served With Bread

LAMB MEAT BALLS - Rich Tomato Sauce
WHITEBAIT- Tartar Sauce
GARLIC MUSHROOMS - Mixed Peppe
HALLOUMI CHEESE - Served With
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS -
CHICKEN CAESA

MAINS

HALLOUMI, SUCUK & SALAD
FALAFEL, HUMUS & SALAD
CHICKEN, AVOCADO, GRILLED PEPPER
HOME MADE BURGER - Beef, Chi
RIB EYE or SIRLOIN STEAK (SUPPLEMENT £7.95) - Ser
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELL
GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET - Sautée
LAMB CUTLETS (SUPPLEMENT £5.95)
CHICKEN & AVOC
VEG or MEAT MOUSSAK
CHICKEN SKEWERS or LAMB KO

Add Ice Cream £2.00

DESSERTS BAKLAVA ~ CHEESECAKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ~ PROFITEROLES CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE ~ MIX GELATO ICE CREAM

2 COURSE - £14.95 3 COURSE - £17.95

Available Monday to Saturday 11.30am-5.30pm

Parmesan Cheese and Basil Dressing ce and Salad Garnish ers, White Wine and Creamy Sauce h Pita Bread and Salad Garnish Served with Salad Garnish AR SALAD

WRAP - Served with Chips **WRAP** - Served with Chips **PS & SALAD WRAP** – Served with Chips icken or Veg. Served with Chips rved with Chips, Salad, Grilled Tomato and Mushroom **E** – Garlic, White Wine, Creamy Sauce ed Potatoes, Tartar Sauce and Salad - Mash Potatoes, Salad and Gravy CADO SALAD **XA** – Served with Salad **OFTE -** Served with Rice and Salad